-TIT CEDAMI LLE Cedarville University

UNIVERSITY. DigitalCommons@Cedarville
Women's Tennis Statistics Women's Tennis
Spring 2015

2014-2015 Women's Tennis Statistics

Cedarville University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_tennis_statistics

b‘ Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons

Recommended Citation

Cedarville University, "2014-2015 Women's Tennis Statistics" (2015). Women's Tennis Statistics. 9.
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_tennis_statistics/9

This Statistics is brought to you for free and open
access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of
the Centennial Library. It has been accepted for
inclusion in Women's Tennis Statistics by an
authorized administrator of

DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For more information, '-'"-I' CENTENNIAL LIBRARY
C

please contact digitalcommons@cedarville.edu. EDARVILLE UNIVERSITY


http://www.cedarville.edu/
http://www.cedarville.edu/
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_tennis_statistics
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_tennis
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_tennis_statistics?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fwomens_tennis_statistics%2F9&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1245?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fwomens_tennis_statistics%2F9&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1198?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fwomens_tennis_statistics%2F9&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_tennis_statistics/9?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fwomens_tennis_statistics%2F9&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:digitalcommons@cedarville.edu
http://www.cedarville.edu/Academics/Library.aspx
http://www.cedarville.edu/Academics/Library.aspx

2014-15 Cedarville Women's Tennis -- Season statistics

1of2

Fischer, Kelly
Herbert, Maryssa
Heydt, Courtney
Heydt, Kendall
Heydt, Kristen
Jackson, Lauren
Paul, Emily
Perry, Elise
Schuler, Lily
Whalen, Deanna
Totals

Percentage

http://yellowjackets.cedarville.edu/custompages/stats1415/WTE/teamcu...

2014-15 Cedarville Women's Tennis
Season statistics

Overall record: 15-8 ¢« G-MAC: 7-0 « Region: 9-3 « Home: 9-2 « Away: 5-3 « Neutral: 1-3
vs National ranked: 0-0 « vs Regional ranked: 0-0

3-0 3-0
16-6 16-6
16-6 16-6

1-0 1-0
12-6 12-6

1-6 1-6

0-2 0-2

9-5 9-5

10-10 10-10
9-7 9-7
80-48 80-48
.625 .625

Heydt, Courtney/Schuler, Lily

Jackson, Lauren/Paul, Emily

Herbert, Maryssa/Heydt, Kristen

Foote, Lark/Whalen, Deanna

Perry, Elise/Whalen, Deanna

Fischer, Kelly/Heydt, Kendall

Totals

Percentage

Fischer, Kelly
Foote, Lark
Herbert, Maryssa
Heydt, Courtney
Heydt, Kendall
Heydt, Kristen
Jackson, Lauren
Paul, Emily
Perry, Elise
Schuler, Lily

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
.000

15-8
1-5
14-9
0-1
9-3
0-1
42-27
.609

0-1
0-1
14-9
15-8
0-1
14-9
1-5
1-5
9-3
15-8

3-0
7-0
6-1
0-0

15-8
1-5
14-9
0-1
9-3
0-1
42-27
.609

0-1
0-1
14-9
15-8
0-1
14-9
1-5
1-5
9-3
15-8

10-11 16-6 15-7

476

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
.000

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

e e 20 10
1-0 122 3-4 - -
156 <= e e e
e e 10
- - 113 13 -
e e 02
- 10 12 73
- 2.5 - —— ——
- 10 - 64 23
15-7 10-9 14-8
727 682 682 .526 .636
6-1 158 - -
0-0 15 e
7-0 - 125 24
0-0 01
4-0 - 93
0-0 — =01
20-1 158 13-10 14-9
952 652 565 .609
0-0 — =01
0-0 =01
7-0 - 125 24
6-1 158 - -
0-0 01
7-0 125 24
0-0 15 e
0-0 15 e
4-0 - 93
6-1 158 - -

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

.000

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

.000

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

W3
w11
L1
w1
W 10
L6
L2
w7
L1
w7

W7
L5
W2
L1
L1
L1

3-0

9-1
1-5
9-1
0-1
8-2
0-1

5/18/2015 12:47 PM



2014-15 Cedarville Women's Tennis -- Season statistics

Whalen, Deanna 9-4 9-4 0-0
Totals 42-27 42-27 0-0
Percentage .609 .609 .000

Generated on 4/25/2015

2 of 2

http://yellowjackets.cedarville.edu/custompages/stats1415/WTE/teamcu...

4-0 - = 94 00 00
20-1 158 13-10 149 00 0-0
952 652 565 .609 .000 .000

5/18/2015 12:47 PM



	2014-2015 Women's Tennis Statistics
	Recommended Citation

	2014-15 Cedarville Women's Tennis -- Season statistics

