

Cedarville University DigitalCommons@Cedarville

Women's Tennis Statistics

Women's Tennis

Spring 2015

2014-2015 Women's Tennis Statistics

Cedarville University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_tennis_statistics



Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons

Recommended Citation

Cedarville University, "2014-2015 Women's Tennis Statistics" (2015). Women's Tennis Statistics. 9. https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_tennis_statistics/9

This Statistics is brought to you for free and open access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of the Centennial Library. It has been accepted for inclusion in Women's Tennis Statistics by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@cedarville.edu.



2014-15 Cedarville Women's Tennis Season statistics

Overall record: 15-8 • G-MAC: 7-0 • Region: 9-3 • Home: 9-2 • Away: 5-3 • Neutral: 1-3 vs National ranked: 0-0 • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

								vs Ranked						
SINGLES	Overall	Dual	Tour	G-MAC	1	2	3	4	5	6	Nat'l	Reg'l	Streak	Last10
Fischer, Kelly	3-0	3-0	0-0	3-0					2-0	1-0	0-0	0-0	W 3	3-0
Herbert, Maryssa	16-6	16-6	0-0	7-0		1-0	12-2	3-4			0-0	0-0	W 11	9-0
Heydt, Courtney	16-6	16-6	0-0	6-1	1-0	15-6					0-0	0-0	L 1	7-2
Heydt, Kendall	1-0	1-0	0-0	0-0						1-0	0-0	0-0	W 1	1-0
Heydt, Kristen	12-6	12-6	0-0	6-0				11-3	1-3		0-0	0-0	W 10	9-0
Jackson, Lauren	1-6	1-6	0-0	0-0	1-6						0-0	0-0	L 6	1-6
Paul, Emily	0-2	0-2	0-0	0-0						0-2	0-0	0-0	L 2	0-2
Perry, Elise	9-5	9-5	0-0	4-0				1-0	1-2	7-3	0-0	0-0	W 7	7-2
Schuler, Lily	10-10	10-10	0-0	5-1	8-5		2-5				0-0	0-0	L 1	6-2
Whalen, Deanna	9-7	9-7	0-0	6-0			1-0		6-4	2-3	0-0	0-0	W 7	6-0
Totals	80-48	80-48	0-0	40-2	10-11	16-6	15-7	15-7	10-9	14-8	0-0	0-0		
Percentage	.625	.625	.000	.952	.476	.727	.682	.682	.526	.636	.000	.000		

								vs Ra	anked			
DOUBLES TEAMS	Overall	Dual	Tour	G-MAC	1	2	3	Nat'l	Reg'l	Streak	Last10	
Heydt, Courtney/Schuler, Lily	15-8	15-8	0-0	6-1	15-8			0-0	0-0	W 7	9-1	
Jackson, Lauren/Paul, Emily	1-5	1-5	0-0	0-0		1-5		0-0	0-0	L 5	1-5	
Herbert, Maryssa/Heydt, Kristen	14-9	14-9	0-0	7-0		12-5	2-4	0-0	0-0	W 2	9-1	
Foote, Lark/Whalen, Deanna	0-1	0-1	0-0	0-0			0-1	0-0	0-0	L 1	0-1	
Perry, Elise/Whalen, Deanna	9-3	9-3	0-0	4-0			9-3	0-0	0-0	L 1	8-2	
Fischer, Kelly/Heydt, Kendall	0-1	0-1	0-0	0-0			0-1	0-0	0-0	L 1	0-1	
Totals	42-27	42-27	0-0	20-1	15-8	13-10	14-9	0-0	0-0			
Percentage	.609	.609	.000	.952	.652	.565	.609	.000	.000			

							vs Ranked		
Overall	Dual	Tour	G-MAC	1	2	3	Nat'l	Reg'l	
0-1	0-1	0-0	0-0			0-1	0-0	0-0	
0-1	0-1	0-0	0-0			0-1	0-0	0-0	
14-9	14-9	0-0	7-0		12-5	2-4	0-0	0-0	
15-8	15-8	0-0	6-1	15-8			0-0	0-0	
0-1	0-1	0-0	0-0			0-1	0-0	0-0	
14-9	14-9	0-0	7-0		12-5	2-4	0-0	0-0	
1-5	1-5	0-0	0-0		1-5		0-0	0-0	
1-5	1-5	0-0	0-0		1-5		0-0	0-0	
9-3	9-3	0-0	4-0			9-3	0-0	0-0	
15-8	15-8	0-0	6-1	15-8			0-0	0-0	
	0-1 0-1 14-9 15-8 0-1 14-9 1-5 1-5 9-3	0-1 0-1 14-9 14-9 15-8 15-8 0-1 0-1 14-9 14-9 1-5 1-5 1-5 9-3 9-3	0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-1 0-0 14-9 14-9 0-0 15-8 15-8 0-0 0-1 0-1 0-0 14-9 14-9 0-0 1-5 1-5 0-0 1-5 1-5 0-0 9-3 9-3 0-0	0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 14-9 14-9 0-0 7-0 15-8 15-8 0-0 6-1 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 14-9 14-9 0-0 7-0 1-5 1-5 0-0 0-0 1-5 1-5 0-0 0-0 9-3 9-3 0-0 4-0	0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 14-9 14-9 0-0 7-0 15-8 15-8 0-0 6-1 15-8 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 14-9 14-9 0-0 7-0 1-5 1-5 0-0 0-0 1-5 1-5 0-0 0-0 9-3 9-3 0-0 4-0	0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 14-9 14-9 0-0 7-0 12-5 15-8 15-8 0-0 6-1 15-8 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 14-9 14-9 0-0 7-0 12-5 1-5 1-5 0-0 0-0 1-5 1-5 1-5 0-0 0-0 1-5 9-3 9-3 0-0 4-0	0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 14-9 14-9 0-0 7-0 12-5 2-4 15-8 15-8 0-0 6-1 15-8 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-1 14-9 14-9 0-0 7-0 12-5 2-4 1-5 1-5 0-0 0-0 1-5 1-5 1-5 0-0 0-0 1-5 9-3 9-3 0-0 4-0 9-3	Overall Dual Tour G-MAC 1 2 3 Nat'l 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 14-9 14-9 0-0 7-0 12-5 2-4 0-0 15-8 15-8 0-0 6-1 15-8 0-0 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 14-9 14-9 0-0 7-0 12-5 2-4 0-0 1-5 1-5 0-0 0-0 12-5 2-4 0-0 1-5 1-5 0-0 0-0 1-5 0-0 1-5 1-5 0-0 0-0 1-5 0-0 9-3 9-3 0-0 4-0 9-3	Overall Dual Tour G-MAC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 14-9 14-9 0-0 7-0 12-5 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 14-9 14-9 0-0 7-0 12-5 2-4 0-0 0-0 1-5 1-5 0-0 0-0 1-5 2-4 0-0 0-0 1-5 1-5 0-0 0-0 1-5 0-0 0-0 1-5 1-5 0-0 0-0 1-5

1 of 2 5/18/2015 12:47 PM

Whalen, Deanna	9-4	9-4	0-0	4-0			9-4	0-0	0-0
Totals	42-27	42-27	0-0	20-1	15-8	13-10	14-9	0-0	0-0
Percentage	.609	.609	.000	.952	.652	.565	.609	.000	.000

Generated on 4/25/2015

2 of 2 5/18/2015 12:47 PM